3 K
N
E
E
H
IP
health
We manufacture Hip & Knee Systems;

B C - 0 5 4 Ø 54
B C - 0 5 6 Ø 56
B C - 0 5 8 Ø 58
B C - 0 6 0 Ø 60
B C - 0 6 2 Ø 62
B C - 0 6 4 Ø 64
21
REVISION MODULAR STEM - Titanium
CATALOG  NO Size
M R G - 4 2 42
M R G - 4 8 48
M R G - 5 8 58
M R G - 6 8 68
CEMENTLESS MODULAR REVISION STEM - Titanium
CATALOG  NO Size
MRS-10-200 Ø 10 -200
MRS-10-250 Ø 10 -250
MRS-10-300 Ø 10 -300
MRS-10-350 Ø 10 -350
MRS-10-400 Ø 10 -400
MRS-10-450 Ø 10 -450
MRS-12-200 Ø 12 -200
MRS-12-250 Ø 12 -250
MRS-12-300 Ø 12 -300
MRS-12-350 Ø 12 -350
MRS-12-400 Ø 12 -400
MRS-12-450 Ø 12 -450
MRS-14-200 Ø 14 -200
MRS-14-250 Ø 14 -250
MRS-14-300 Ø 14 -300
MRS-14-350 Ø 14 -350
MRS-14-400 Ø 14 -400
MRS-14-450 Ø 14 -450
MRS-16-200 Ø 16 -200
MRS-16-250 Ø 16 -250
MRS-16-300 Ø 16 -300
MRS-16-350 Ø 16 -350
MRS-16-400 Ø 16 -400
MRS-16-450 Ø 16 -450
MRS-18-200 Ø 18 -200
MRS-18-250 Ø 18 -250
MRS-18-300 Ø 18 -300
MRS-18-350 Ø 18 -350
MRS-18-400 Ø 18 -400
MRS-18-450 Ø 18 -450
REVISION MODULAR LOCKING SCREW
CATALOG  NO Size
M R S - 0 0 1 std
22